Table of Contents
Editorial
Edward Finegan

m Articles

Dating Phonological Change on the Basis of Eighteenth-Century
British English Dictionaries and Orthoepic Treatises 1
Nicolas Trapateau

Specialized Subject-Matter Labels: Exodistinctive versus
Endoprofiling 30
Danko Sipka

m Reference Works in Progress

Words in War-Time Project 89
Lynda Mugglestone

Getting More Out of the Oxford English Dictionary (by Putting
More In) 106
David-Antoine Williams

m Reviews

The Oxford Handbook of Lexicography, edited by Philip Durkin 114
Antonette diPaolo Healey

Garner's Modern English Usage by Bryan A. Garner 120
Edward Finegan



The Word Detective: Searching for the Meaning of It All at the Oxford
English Dictionary—A Memoir by John Simpson
Enid Pearsons

Negotiating Languages: Urdu, Hindi, and the Definition of Modern
South Asia by Walter Hakala
Sungok Hong

Notes on Contributors

Instructions for Contributors

134

142

146
149



